THE SERVICE
COMPANIES

SERVICE. ABOVE ALL

Thank you for ordering from The Service Companies.

Below are the employees we have scheduled for your upcoming job.

Your invoice will be based on the hours reported on this time slip.

Please ensure all employees sign in and out on this sheet and you sign the bottom
confirming the hours.

Once this job is completed please click the link in the email that was sent with this
time slip.

You can also go to www.taborca.net/hours and enter the Job ID that is listed below.
From there please confirm the hours worked and make any adjustments necessary.

Once all hours have been electronically submitted, you may choose to print an
invoice directly from our site or wait to receive an invoice via email.
ALL COMPLETED TIME SLIPS SHOULD BE SUBMITTED BY THE NEXT DAY.

FOR ANY STAFFING EMERGENCIES, PLEASE CALL OUR 24 HOUR NUMBER AT
(800) 236-2276 ext. 2207

All injuries, regardless of severity, must be reported to an Service Companies
Manager. Additionally, employees must call 1-800-252-5275 and provide the Service
Companies code: 981100 to complete a report.

SF

To: Bon Appetit Uber 1455 Market - Stephen Yagi

mpeffe@ext.uber.com; stephen.yagi@cafebonappetit.com; Lionel.Chadwick@cafebonappetit.com;
Michael.Lamina@cafebonappetit.com; Miguel.Peffer@cafebonappetit.com; Adrian.Gingras@cafebonappetit.com;
Jeeno.Miranda@cafebonappetit.com; Johnny.Chao@cafebonappetit.com; Qais.Mohsini@cafebonappetit.com

JoblD: 299756 Order for Staff Week of Nov 11th

Date

Employee Position Report Time |Break |Break |Time |Total |Rating [ Initial
Time In Start | End Out Hrs
1 |11/11/2019 | Ferguson, Lisa Server--Buffet 12:30PM 1130 [C po ET) q v K 57
2 |11/12/2019 | Ferguson, Lisa Server--Buffet 12:30 PM 1130 [ o0 g'-?b qgw (6 v,
: " ‘
3 [ 11/13/2019 | Ferguson, Lisa Server--Buffet 12:30 PM " »»0 (13D \
: %ﬁo gto g‘g ?M (g A
4 111/14/2019 | Ferguson, Lisa Server--Buffet 12:30 PM ]’),'33 g\ oD g:go q g lj/
5 [11/15/2019 | Ferguson, Lisa Server--Buffet 1230PM 1129DC 7o €130 ‘:' w & ¥,
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Client Approval Signature




